
Atkinson - 1960 W. Atkinson Ave.
Monday, February 13, 6-7 pm

Bay View - 2566 S. Kinnickinnic Ave.
Saturday, February 25, 3-4 pm

Capitol - 3969 N. 74th St.
Tuesday, April 11, 1:30-2:30 pm

Center Street - 2727 W. Fond du Lac Ave.
Tuesday, May 16, 6-7 pm

Central - 814 W. Wisconsin Ave.
Saturday, April 29, 1:30-2:30 pm

East - 2320 N. Cramer St.
Saturday, June 10, 11 am-noon

Good Hope - 7715 W. Good Hope Rd.
Monday, June 5, 6-7 pm

Mitchell Street - 906 W. Historic Mitchell St.
Tuesday, January 31, 6-7 pm
Spanish and ASL translators will be available.

Tippecanoe - 3912 S. Howell Ave.
Wednesday, April 12, 1:30-2:30 pm

Villard Square - 5190 N. 35th St.
Saturday, May 20, 9:30-10:30 am

Washington Park - 2121 N. Sherman Blvd.
Saturday, March 11, 9:30-10:30 am

Zablocki - 3501 W. Oklahoma Ave.
Monday, March 13, 1:30-2:30 pm
Spanish and ASL translators will be available.

Visit us at 
mpl.org/conversations

Anyone who requires an auxiliary aid or service to participate in this City of Milwaukee 
event should contact the offi  ce of City of Milwaukee ADA Coordinator @ (414) 286-3475 
as soon as possible but no later than 72 hours before the scheduled event. 2023

Milwaukee Public Library
Community ConversationsCommunity Conversations

Join us at your library...Join us at your library...

What brings you to your neighborhood library? Books? Programs? Technology? Join this informal 
conversation with City Librarian Joan Johnson and library staff  to let us know why your library is 

important to you and what role it plays in your neighborhood. We want to hear from you! 


